Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
22:53 05.06.2020
WAUXD68D81A091279
8D557Z
2001
A4Q
Audi S4 Av.qu.2,7 V6
APB
FAQ
5A
BS
5J
5J/Z5K
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
13.11.2000
--Open Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A8U Executive US equipment
B0A build parts set without county specific documentatio
B34 Legal requirements for USA
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
C7R Alloy wheels 7 1/2J x 17
Neo-Avus design, ET 45
E0A Without special action equipment
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of series production
FC0 Without customized installation
G0Q 5-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
H6G Tires 225/45 ZR17 91Y
J0R Battery 380 A (80 Ah)
K8D Wagon/Avant
L0L Left-hand drive
MH0 6-cylinder SI engine 2.7 l/187 kW (30V)
base engine is T7Z
N1U Seat trim covers in silk napa leather
PAW all-weather package
PBS audio package Symphony for USA
PCX comfort package
Q1D Sports front seats
QH0 without voice control
QV0 Without TV reception/digital radio
reception
S0C Introductory volume
S5Z Tank fill with anti-spark fouling
(special fuel)
T7Z 6-cylinder SI engine 2.7 l
unit 078.8
U1D Instrument insert w/ mph speedo, clock,
tachometer, trip odometer and additional
instruments (voltage, oil temperature)
V0A Tires without specification of tire
brand
VC1 Garage door opener
et_fd1.frm
Car data
22:53 05.06.2020
PR Numbers
page : 002
WML silk nappa leather
0DY Installation differentiation for build